
M E N U

Tzima



Ψωμί μερίδα

Σκορδόψωμο (2 φέτες)

Ριγανάδα(2 φέτες)

 Αλείμματα
Τζατζίκι

Τυροκαυτερή

Γαλοτύρι

Ταραμοσαλάτα

Μελιτζανοσαλατα

Παντζαροσαλάτα

Σαλάτες
Ντάκος

Χωριάτικη

Τοματοσαλάτα

Τονοσαλάτα

Ανάμεικτη
(λάχανο, καρότο, μαρούλι,
ρόκα, κρεμμύδι, πιπεριά)

Μαρούλι

Κοτοσαλάτα
(μαρούλι, αγγούρι,

κοτόπουλο, κεφαλογραβιέρα,
τριμμένο παξιμάδι, σως)

Χόρτα

 
5.00

7.50

3.50

7.50

6.00
 
 

3.50

8.50
 
 
 

3.50

 
3.50

3.50

3.50

4.00

5.00

4.50

0.70

1.40

1.40

 
7.00

5.00

5.00

4.50

4.50

4.50

5.00

4.00

3.50

3.00

Ορεκτικά
Γαύρος μαρινάτος

Φλογέρες

Ψητά λαχανικά

Μελιτζάνες τηγανιτές

Πιπεριές τηγανιτές

Κολοκυθάκια τηγανιτά

Πιπεριές γεμιστές με φέτα

Ντολμαδάκια

Πατάτες τηγανιτές

Ελιές



 
5.00

7.50

3.50

7.50

6.00
 
 
3.50

8.50
 
 
3.50

 
3.50

3.50

3.50

4.00

5.00

4.50

0.70

1.40

1.40

Salads
Dakos

(barley rusk with chopped tomato,
crumbled feta cheese and dried oregano)

Greek salad 

Tomato salad
(tomato, cucumber, red onion)

Tuna salad
(tuna, lettuce, cucumber,tomato,

olives,dressing)

Mixed salad
(cabbage, carrot, lettuce,

rocket, onion and red pepper)

Lettuce  salad
(lettuce,red onion)

Chicken salad
(lettuce,cucumber,chicken, kefalograviera

cheese,crumbled barley rusk,dressing)

Horta (boiled leafy greens)

Bread

Toasted garlic bread(2 slices)

Toasted oregano bread (2 slices)

 Dips/Spreads
Tzatziki

(greek yoghurt,cucumber and garlic dip)

Chilli cheese spread

Galotyri
(slightly salted, sourish

flavoured creamy cheese)

Taramosalata (fishroe dip)

Melitzanosalata (crushed eggplant
with crumbled feta cheese, garlic and parsley)

Patzarosalata
(beetroot, greek yoghurt, garlic, walnuts)

Appetizers 
Marinated anchovies

(anchovy fillets,olive oil,
parsley,a bit of garlic)

Floyeres
(phyllo pastry  rolls with

 cheese and ham)

Grilled vegetables
(zucchini sliced lengthwise,

eggplant rounds, long peppers,
red onion,tomato)

Fried eggplants
(eggplant sliced lengthwise

dipped in flour)

Fried long peppers

Fried zucchini
(zucchini rounds dipped in flour)

Long peppers stuffed
with feta cheese, tomato and parsley

Dolmadakia
(stuffed vine leaves
with rice and herbs)

Chips

Olives

 

7.00

5.00

5.00

4.50

4.50

4.50

5.00

4.00

3.50

3.00



Τυριά
Φέτα λαδορίγανη

Φέτα ψητή

Σαγανάκι κεφαλοτύρι

Γραβιέρα

Θαλασσινά   
& Ψάρια
Γαύρος τηγανιτός

Μύδια αχνιστά

Μύδια σαγανάκι

Γαρίδες τηγανιτές

Γαρίδες σαγανάκι

Χταπόδι ψητό

Καλαμαράκια τηγανιτά

Καλαμάρι ψητό

Καλαμάρι γεμιστό ψητό

Τσιπούρα ψητή

 
3.50

5.00

5.00

5.00

 
7.00

8.00

11.00

12.00

15.00

15.00

12.00

14.00

15.00

12.00

 
5.00

12.00

10.00

12.00

8.00

12.00

8.50

8.00

8.00

10.50

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

Ε
ηνική     
κουζίνα

Κοτόπιτα

Μοσχάρι στιφάδο

Μοσχάρι κοκκινιστό

Παργινό
(μοσχάρι κοκκινιστό

με τυρί κι ελιές)

Κεφτέδες

Αρνί κλέφτικο

Μουσακάς

Παστίτσιο

Σουτζουκάκια

Κοτόπουλο
με ντομάτα, πιπεριά

και κρεμμύδι

Ομελέτα

Ιμάμ

Μπριάμ

Γεμιστά

Γίγαντες



Cheese dishes
Feta cheese

with olive oil and dried  oregano

Feta psiti
(oven-baked feta cheese,

tomato, red onion, 
green bell pepper, dried oregano)

Saganaki kefalotyri
(hard salty yellow cheese dredged

in flour and fried in olive oil)

Graviera cheese
(the greek gruyere cheese)

Seafood & Fish
Fried anchovies

Steamed mussels
with white wine, garlic and parsley

Mussels saganaki
(mussels with feta cheese,

parsley, garlic and fresh tomato)

Fried prawns dipped in flour

Prawns saganaki
(prawns with feta cheese,

parsley, garlic and fresh tomato)

Grilled octopus
(with olive oil, dried oregano

and red wine vinegar)

Calamarakia
(fried calamari dipped in flour)

Grilled calamari

Grilled calamari stuffed
with feta cheese

and green bell pepper

Grilled sea bream (portion)

 
3.50

5.00

5.00

5.00

 
7.00

8.00

11.00

12.00

15.00

15.00

12.00

14.00

15.00

12.00

 
5.00

12.00

10.00

12.00

8.50

12.00

8.50

8.00

8.00

10.50

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

6.50

Greek cuisine
Chickenpie

Stifado 
(veal stew with red wine,
baby onions and spices)

Kokinisto (veal in tomato sauce)

Paryino
(veal in tomato sauce

with olives and cheese)

Keftethes (fried meatballs)

Kleftiko
(lamb with garlic, dill and

potato wrapped in baking paper)

Moussakas
(layers of aubergine and

potato slices, mince
and bechamel sauce)

Pastitsio
(layers of pasta and mince

topped with bechamel sauce)

Soutzoukakia
(oven-baked meatballs

in tomato sauce)

Chicken with peppers,
onion and tomato

Omelette
with bacon, tomato,pepper and cheese

Imam
(stuffed aubergine with onion,

garlic,tomato and parsley)

Briam
(oven-baked potato,

courgette,onion and tomato)

Yemista
(tomatoes and peppers 

stuffed with rice and herbs)

Butterbeans
(either in tomato sauce

or with herbs - depending on the day)

Soup of the day



Μακαρονάδες
  Η σπεσιαλιτέ μας

Γαριδομακαρονάδα

Μακαρόνια με μύδια

Μακαρόνια με τόνο

Μακαρόνια με κιμά

Μακαρόνια με σάλτσα

Καρμπονάρα

 
18.00

12.00

8.00

8.00

5.00

8.50

Επιδόρπια
Γιαούρτι με μέλι

Γιαούρτι
με γλυκό του κουταλιού

Φρούτα

Μπακλαβάς

Μπακλαβάς με παγωτό

Σουφλέ σοκολάτας

 
4.20

4.20

3.50

4.00

6.00

4.50

 
13.00

8.50

10.50

9.00

9.50

8.00

9.00

12.00

8.50

9.50

12.00

...........

...........

Της ώρας
Ποικιλία σχάρας

Κοτόπουλο φιλέτο

Κοτόπουλο φιλέτο
με μανιτάρια

και κρέμα γάλακτος

Σουβλάκι κοτόπουλο

Σνίτσελ κοτόπουλο

Χοιρινή μπριζόλα

Σουβλάκι χοιρινό

Ψαρονέφρι
με μανιτάρια

και κρέμα γάλακτος

 Μπιφτέκι 

Μπιφτέκι γεμιστό

Παϊδάκια μερίδα

Μοσχαρίσιο φιλέτο

Μπριζόλα μοσχαρίσια



Spaghe�i
 Our speciality:

Spaghetti with prawns

Spaghetti with mussels
in tomato sauce

Spaghetti with tuna and olives

Spaghetti bolognese

Spaghetti in tomato sauce

Spaghetti carbonara

 
18.00

12.00

8.00

8.00

5.00

8.50

Desserts
Greek yoghurt with honey

Greek yoghurt
with spoon sweet

Cakes

Fruit

Baklavas

Baklavas with ice cream

Chocolate  soufflé

 
4.20

4.20

...........

3.50

4.00

6.00

4.50

 
13.00

8.50

10.50

9.00

9.50

8.00

9.00

12.00

8.50

8.50

9.50

12.00

...........

...........

Grilled        
  meat dishes

Mixed grill
4 of the following

- depending on the day:
pork belly, bifteki

(the greek beef patty),
 lamb chops, chicken, sausage 

Chicken fillet

Chicken fillet in creamy
mushroom sauce

Chicken souvlaki

Breaded chicken fillet

Pork chop

Pork souvlaki

Pork fillet in creamy
mushroom sauce

Yeeros (gyros)

Bifteki (the greek beef patty)

Bifteki stuffed with cheese

Lamb chops

Veal fillet

Veal chop



Κρασιά
ΛΕΥΚΑ:

Μοσχοφίλερο Μπουτάρη 0,75 lt

Μαλαγουζιά Γεροβασιλείου0,75 lt

Χύμα 1 lt

Χύμα 0,5 lt

Ρετσίνα

ΚΟΚΚΙΝΑ:
Κατώγι Αβέρωφ 0,75 ml

Χύμα 1 lt

Χύμα 0,5 lt

Ημίγλυκο xύμα 1 lt

Ημίγλυκο xύμα 0,5 lt

ΡΟΖΕ:
Άκρες Σκούρας 0,75 ml

Χύμα 1 lt

Χύμα 0,5 lt

Kαφέδες
Νεσκαφέ

Εσπρέσο

Ελληνικός

Φραπέ

Απεριτίφ
Ούζο καραφάκι 50 ml

Ούζο καραφάκι 200 ml

Τσίπουρο καραφάκι 50 ml

Τσίπουρο καραφάκι 200ml

Μεταξά 5*

Ποτά

Αναψυκτικά
Βυσσινάδα

Πορτοκαλάδα

Λεμονάδα

Γκαζόζα

Κόκα κόλα

Κόκα κόλα Zero

Τόνικ

Κρύο τσάι

Φυσικός χυμός λεμόνι

Φυσικός χυμός πορτοκάλι

Εμφιαλωμένο νερό Μικρή φιάλη

Εμφιαλωμένο νερό Μεγάλη φιάλη

Ανθρακούχο νερό 0,25 ml

Μπύρες
ΜΙΚΡΕΣ:
Βεργίνα

Μάμος

Χάινεκεν 0%

ΜΕΓΑΛΕΣ:
Άλφα

Άμστελ

Χάινεκεν

Μύθος

 
2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

3.00

3.00

0.70

1.50

2.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

 
18.00

30.00

9.00

4.50

4.50

22.00

9.00

4.50

9.00

4.50

15.00

9.00

4.50

3.00

10.00

3.00

10.00

7.00

7.00

2.70

2.50

2.00

2.70



Wines
WHITE WINE:

Moschofilero Boutari

Malagouzia Ktima Gerovassiliou

House wine 1lt

House wine 0,5 lt

Retsina

RED WINE:
Katogi Averof 

Dry house wine 1lt

Dry house wine 0,5 lt

Medium sweet house wine 1lt

Medium sweet house wine 0,5 lt

ROSÉ WINE:
Akres Skouras

House wine 1lt

House wine 0,5 lt

Co ee
Instant coffee

Espresso

Cappuccino

Macchiato

Mocaccino

Greek coffee

Irish coffee

Iced coffee

Hot chocolate

Spirits
Ouzo 50 ml

Ouzo 200 ml

Tsipouro 50 ml

Tsipouro 200 ml

Metaxa 5*

Alcoholic drinks

Soft drinks
Sour cherry drink

Orangeade

Lemonade

Gazoza (Lemon soda)

Coca cola

Coca cola zero

 Tonic water

Iced tea

Fresh lemon juice

Fresh orange juice

Mineral water large bottle 

Mineral water small bottle

Sparkling water 0,25ml

Beers 
SMALL BOTTLES: 

Vergina

Mamos

Heineken 0.0 % alcohol

LARGE BOTTLES:
Alfa

Amstel

Heineken

Mythos

 
18.00

30.00

9.00

4.50

4.50

22.00

9.00

4.50

9.00

4.50

15.00

9.00

4.50

3.00

10.00

3.00

10.00

7.00

7.00

2.70

2.50

3.20

2.50

.........

2.00

7.00

2.70

.........

 
2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

3.00

3.00

0.70

1.50

2.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50



Μαγειρεύουμε με ελαιόλαδο και τηγανίζουμε με σπορέλαιο.
Στις τιμες συμπεριλαμβανονται Φ.Π.Α. 13%,  Φ.Π.Α. 24% στα οινοπνευματώδη ποτά

και Δημοτικος φορος 0,5%.
Αγορανομικός υπεύθυνος: Τζίμα Σταυρούλα

We use olive oil in cooking and sunflower oil in frying.
13% VAT (Value added tax), 24% VAT on alcoholic drinks and 0,5% Municipal tax

are included in the prices.
Legally responsible: Tzima Stavroula


